
Chairs: Title Email

Chaouki Abdallah Provost/EVP for Academic Affairs chaouki@ece.unm.edu

David Harris EVP for Administration, COO & CFO dwharris@unm.edu

Paul Roth Chancellor for Health Sciences Center PRoth@salud.unm.edu

Academic Affairs:

Terry Babbitt AVP for Enrollment Management tbabbitt@unm.edu

Janie Chermak Professor: Economics Department jchermak@unm.edu

Philip Ganderton Senior Associate Dean: College of Arts & Sciences gandini@unm.edu

Richard Larson Vice Chancellor for Research RLarson@salud.unm.edu

Pete Morgan Chief Financial Officer: School of Engineering pmorgan@unm.edu

Amy Neel Faculty Senate President atneel@unm.edu

Carol Parker Associate Dean: School of Law cparker@law.unm.edu

Mark Peceny Dean: College of Arts and Sciences markpec@unm.edu

Curtis Porter AVP for Academic Administration cporter@unm.edu

Johann van Reenen Professor and Associate Vice President and Research Initiatives jreenen@unm.edu

Nancy Ridenour Dean: College of Nursing NRidenour@salud.unm.edu

Catalin Roman Dean: School of Engineering gcroman@unm.edu

Jane Smith Chairperson: Psychology Department janellen@unm.edu

Terry Turner Business Intelligence Officer: Institutional Research terryjturner@unm.edu

Craig White Chairperson: Anderson School of Management white@mgt.unm.edu

Administration:

Mary Clark  Staff Council President mary@unm.edu

Andrew Cullen AVP for Planning, Budget & Analysis acullen@unm.edu

Ava Lovell Senior Exec. Officer for Finance and Administration: HSC ALovell@salud.unm.edu

Robert Fondino Chief Budget & Finance Officer: HSC RFondino@salud.unm.edu

Kevin Stevenson Assoc. Dir. for Fin & Dev: Center for Ed Policy Research kevings@unm.edu

Students:

Caroline Muraida ASUNM President cmuraida@unm.edu

Marisa Silva GPSA President marisa.gpsa@gmail.com

RCM/PBB Committee
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